19 3BS GIT TE L.C.C. JUN 27 11 39 AM '67 ROGER C. HANKS, LTD.

OIL & GAS BUILDING WICHITA FALLS, TEXAS 76301

ROGER C. HANKS, LTD. BRIDWELL STATE #1 WELL Section 1-95-32E Lea County, New Mexico

DEVIATION SURVEY

Depth	<u>Deviation</u>
300' 810' 1320' 2407' 3650' 4650' 5521' 7396'	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
7850 • 8750 •	1 1/4° 3/4°

Røger) C. Hanks, General Partner ROGER C. HANKS, LTD.

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF WICHITA

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority in and for said County, Texas, on this day personally appeared ROGER C. HANKS, GENERAL PARTNER of ROGER C. HANKS, LTD., known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purposes and considerations therein expressed and in the capacity therein stated.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE this <u>21st</u> day of <u>June</u>, A.D., 1967.

Notary #ublic in and for Wichita County, Texas

My Commission Expires: